
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

55 

6 

90 

21 

66 

57 

81 

76 

44 

240 

15 

Name 

Michal FILLA 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Adrian GYUTAI 

Hannes SCHAFZAHL 

Jiri BROZ 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Florian HUSLER 

Richard BALCAR 

Stanislav POLAK 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

SUI 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

FMN 

AMSS 

ACCR 

MAMS 

AMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

FMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

Club Team 

MK Spark 

Rohac&Fejta Motoracing Team 

MV Perfofmance RT 

Ratezi 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Brembau & Grobl 100 

ASR / Moto Meile 

Stary blazni 

GT2 Motorsport 

Peter Duchyna 

Stary blazni 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

19:12.741 

19:14.699 

19:28.432 

19:29.850 

19:30.152 

19:46.552 

19:55.235 

20:13.373 

20:14.121 

20:27.230 

18:16.660 

Diff 

1.958 

15.691 

17.109 

17.411 

33.811 

42.494 

1:00.632 

1:01.380 

1:14.489 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.778 

1:27.859 

1:28.491 

1:29.020 

1:29.079 

1:30.081 

1:30.873 

1:31.892 

1:32.191 

1:33.330 

1:28.982 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.958 

Avg. Speed 

169,216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.778 

Best Speed 

170,940 

Best Lap by 

55 - Michal FILLA 
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FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical 
checks.

FIM E CUP 701/03; 70/543 - AAIMC 10/1300 
SBK 

Race 1  

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:43:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2022. 15:45 


